APPLICATION FORM FOR MEMBERSHIP

REGULATIONS FOR ENTERING THE FLOCK BOOK:

- 1. Applications for the Registration of Sheep are received only on the understanding that the applicant agrees to the inspection of their flock, if considered necessary by the Council, and that they agree to abide by the decision of the Council as to the eligibility of their flock for entry, and that they agree to pay the expenses of such an inspection if the Inspecting Committee decide that such a flock are not pure Dorset Horns or Poll Dorsets.
- 2. No flock shall be eligible for entry except such as shall be proved to be true Dorset Horns or Poll Dorsets.
- 3. The Council reserve the right of declining the right of any entry.

Once an application form for membership has been accepted, all members will be given a Society flock number.

The tag must include your society flock number and year letter (appropriate to the year of birth).

Please tick below which option you are choosing as appropriate, and send a cheque with the full amount with your application form. A receipt will be sent.

I HEREBY APPLY to be admitted a member of the **DORSET HORN & POLL DORSET SHEEP BREEDERS'ASSOCIATION** and agree, when accepted, to abide by the bye-laws of the Association.

Signed:			Date:	
Adult:		n plus VAT at the curre e that join in February	ent rate = £65 + VAT - £32.50 + VAT = £39.00)	
Junior:	£10 per annun (16 & under)	n Please state date of bi	= £10 + VAT	
Associate Men	nbership :	£30 + VAT = £36.00		
Renewal of Me	embership fees	fall due on 1 September	r each year.	
NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
			POST CODE:	
TELEPHONE:			e-mail:	
Fax:			UK Flock No	
PROPOSED PI	REFIX: 1 st choi	ice :	2 nd choice :	

(Two choices of prefix MUST be given in order for applications to be presented to Council)

A prefix will not be allowed if it has already been used or is already in use. A list of prefixes is available on our website: www.dorsetsheep.org.uk, under Society and docs/forms for download.

MV ACCREDITED: YES/NO (Please delete as appropriate)

When completed please tear out and return to The Breed Secretary, Dorset Horn & Poll Dorset Sheep Breeders' Office, Agriculture House, Acland Road, Dorchester, Dorset DT1 1EF

DORSET HORN/POLL DORSET FLOCK established by the purchase of:

Quantity	Horn/Poll	Rams/ewes/hogs	From

The	Flock now	consists of:	. Ewes .	Hoggets	Rams	& Ram	Lambs
-----	-----------	--------------	----------	---------	------	-------	-------

N.B. ONLY ANIMALS WHICH ARE TAGGED IN THEIR EARS WITH THE APPROPRIATE FLOCK NUMBER AND YEAR LETTER ARE ELIGIBLE FOR REGISTRATION.

Where did you hear about the Dorset Horn and Poll Dorset Society?:		
Website:	YES/NO	
May Fair:	YES/NO	
Breed Stand at Agricultural Show: If Yes, which show:	YES/NO	
Newspaper/Magazine: If Yes, which one:	YES/NO	
Word of mouth:	YES/NO	
Other (please specify):		